TA	ABULATION OF BIDS			
Morrow - Ventilation Upgrades - Mechanical - MS15-109-33 Opened: April 7, 2015				
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND		
East West	88,900. 85,400.	10 %		
First American Industries Iron City	85,400.	10 %		

TA	ABULATION OF BIDS		
Phillips - Bo	piler Replacement - Abatement - MS15-114 Opened: April 7, 2015	1-31a	
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND	
Air Technology	14,700.	10 %	
American Contracting Ent.	14,700.	10 %	
East West	,		
First American Industries			
Green Mechanical Services			
Iron City			
Professional Mechanical			

TA	ABULATION OF BIDS			
Phillips - Boiler Replacement - Mechanical - MS15-114-33 Opened: April 7, 2015				
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND		
Air Technology				
American Contracting Ent.				
East West	226,400.	10%		
First American Industries	226,400. 219,800.	10 %		
Green Mechanical Services				
Iron City				
Professional Mechanical	201,250.	\$ 15,000.		

	ABULATION OF BIDS			
Milliones -	Chiller Replacement - Mechanical - MS15-115 Opened: April 7, 2015	5-33		
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND		
Allegheny City Electric				
East West	372,000. 394,300.	10 % 10 %		
First American Industries	394, 300.	10 %		
Frankl Electric				
Iron City				
Professional Mechanical				
		•		
	,			
		The state of the s		

TABULATION OF BIDS Milliones - Chiller Replacement - Electrical - MS15-115-34 Opened: April 7, 2015				
Allegheny City Electric	24,700.	10%		
East West	'			
First American Industries				
Frankl Electric	21,940.	10 %		
Iron City				
Professional Mechanical				

	TABULATION				
Carm	nalt - Unit Ventilator Replacemen Opened: April 7		-102-31		
CONTRACTOR	BASE BID	ALTERNATE 1	ALTERNATE 2	ALTERNATE 3	BOND
Bronder Technical					
Lugaila Mech					
First American					
East West					
Iron City Contracting	179,000.	NoForm	s submi	He I	10 %
American Contracting					
	Ashesto A 22,637.	bateme	n +-		
American Contracting	22 637.				10 %
	,				

	TABULATION	N OF BIDS		
Alle	egheny / Conroy - Cycle Paintin Opened: April		31	
CONTRACTOR	BASE BID	ALTERNATE 1	BOND	
Advanced Painting				
Advanced Painting	001		10 %	
Air Technology	984,000.	+ 65,000.	JO 10	
All Pro Paint				
American Contracting				
Edge Painting				
Iron City Contracting	695,000.	+25,000.	10 % 5 %	
Liokareas Construction	695,000. 730,000.	+50,000.	5%	
Maxim Construction	,			
Nasoco LLC				
Nico's Contracting				

	TABULATION	N OF BIDS	
Mi	illiones / Liberty - Cycle Paintin Opened: April		-31
CONTRACTOR	BASE BID	ALTERNATE 1	BOND
Advanced Painting			
Air Technology	355,000.	+ 42,000.	10%
All Pro Paint	238,000.	None	10%
American Contracting			
Edge Painting			
Iron City Contracting	279,000.	+18,000.	10%
Liokareas Construction	464,000.		5%
Maxim Construction	-		
Nasoco LLC	338,400.	+43,000.	10%
Nico's Contracting			
Stark Management	350,000.	-0-	\$ 35,000.